
 
 

2015 CALENDAR DATES 
THANDULWAZI SATURDAY SCHOOL SESSIONS 

 

Time:  08:30-14:00  
Venues: St Stithians Boys’ College Classrooms  
 
Dates: 
 

 Saturday 24 January 2015 – Pre-Registration 

(Mears Hall) – no teaching 

 Saturday 31 January 2015 –Registration 

(Mears Hall) – no teaching 

 Saturday 07 February 2015 - Session 1, 

Baseline Testing (Boys’ Prep Classrooms) 

 Saturday 14 February 2015 - Session 2 

 Saturday 21 February 2015 - Session 3 

 Saturday 28 February 2015 - Session 4 

 Saturday 07 March 2015 – Gr 12 Careers Day 

in the Gym (No teaching for Gr 10 & 11) 

 Saturday 14 March 2015 – Session 5 

 Saturday 21 March 2015 – Public Holiday: 

Human Rights Day – no Saturday School 

 Saturday 28 March 2015 – Session 6 

 Saturday 11 April 2015 – Session 7 

 Saturday 18 April 2015 – Session 8 

 Saturday 25 April 2015 – Session 9 

 Saturday 02 May 2015 – Public Holiday: 

Workers Day Weekend – no Saturday School 

 Saturday 09 May 2015 – Session 10 

 Saturday 16 May 2015 – Session 11 

 Saturday 23 May 2015 – Session 12 

 Saturday 30 May 2015 – Session 13 

 Saturday 13 June 2015 – Session 14 

 Saturday 20 June 2015 - Session 15 

 Saturday 27 June 2015 - Session 16 

 Saturday 25 July 2015 - Grade 12 Focus Day 

(No school for Grades 10 & 11) 

 Saturday 01 August 2015 - Session 17 

 Saturday 08 August 2015 Gr 10 & 11 Careers 

Day in the Gym  

 Saturday 15 August 2015 - Session 18 

 Saturday 22 August 2015 - Session 19 

 Saturday 29 August 2015 - Session 20 

 Saturday 05 September 2015 - Session 21 

 Saturday 12 September 2015 - Session 22 

 Saturday 19 September 2015 - Session 23 

 Saturday 26 September 2015 - Public Holiday: 

Heritage Day Weekend – no Saturday School 

 Saturday 03 October 2015 – Session 24 

 Saturday 10 October 2015 - Session 25 

 Saturday 17 October 2015 - Session 26 

 Saturday 24 October 2015 - Session 27 

 

 

  



TIMETABLE FOR 2015 

 GRADE 10 GRADE 11 GRADE 12 

08:30 – 09:30 Mathematics Mathletics/ 
Maths Tutorial/ 
Maths Top Set 

Accounting Teaching/ 
Physical Science Tutorial/ 
Life Sciences Teaching 

09:30 – 10:30 Physical Science 
Tutorial/ 
Life Sciences Teaching 

Mathematics Accounting Tutorial/ 
Physical Science Teaching/ 
Life Sciences Tutorial 

10:30 – 11:00 BREAK BREAK BREAK 

11:00 – 12:00 English Physical Science Tutorial 
Life Sciences Teaching 

Mathematics 

12:00 – 13:00 Physical Science 
Teacjing 
Life Sciences Tutorial 
 

English Mathletics/ 
Maths Tutorial/ 
Maths Top Set 

13:00 – 14:00 Mathletics/  
Maths Tutorials 

Physical Science Tutorial/ 
Life Sciences Teaching 

English 

 


